. JAKTIK ALKOL KALIK KISIKA MULA SIKIA MULA SIKIA MUKA SIKAT KAKI INGA TATAN ANIM UKAT KIKATIKA INGAL INI ATI K
400296039704
03/02/1701005013 **25.00
HAR
N. CAUSSEAUX
N. CAUSSEAUX
COULAUX & G

ORIDA DEPARTMENT	Page 7 of 10	2017-03-09 18:33:23 (GMT)	17863641855	From: MCH CONSULTING U
	•			
•• • ••	्र २० संदेह	GOVER LETTER	·····	
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			т. 	
SUNSHINE	STATE COAST BUSINES	SS GROUP LLC		•
SOBJECT:	Name of Li	imited Liability Company	<u> </u>	
The enclosed Articles of A	unendment and fee(s) are st	ibmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matte	er to the following:	•	
	EMMANUEL JARRI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		Name of Person		
··· · ·	SUMPHING STATE CO	AST BUSINESS GROUP LLC	•••	
		Firm/Company	······	
	20001 01001 1010 001		· •	
	20801 BISCAYNE BOU	ILEVARD SUITE 403-1001	84	
		Address		
	AVENTURA, FL 33180		· ·	
	FABRICE MCHCONSUI	City/State and Zip Code LTING@GMAIL.COM	· ·	
	E-mail address	: (to be used for future annual report notifier	ition)	······································
For further information co	neerning this matter, please	call:		
FABRICE HERZSTEIN		786 923-5948 at (•	
"Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:			
S25:00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing I Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status & y
				· · ·

	To: FLOF	IDA DEPARTMENT	Page 8 of 10
--	----------	----------------	--------------

17863641855 From: MCH CONSULTING USA

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
ТО
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
OF

SUNSHINE STATE COAST BUSH			•	
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appea bility Company)	rs ou our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lis			/08/2016	and assigned
Florida document number L1600012	3815	· ·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:	• • •	•	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabili	ty company h	ere:	<u></u> ;
	· · ·			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wa	ords "Limited Liability	Company," the c	designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applies	able:	1688 MERIDLA	N AVENUE SUITE	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	T ADDRESS)	MIAMI BEAC	H, FL 33139	
		· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		· · · .	······································	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	<u>BOX)</u>	·····		
B. If amending the registered agent and/e registered agent and/or the new registered of		ce address or	a our records, <u>en</u>	<u>ter the name of the ne</u>
· · · ·		· · · ·	· · · ·	
Name of New Registered Agent:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
New Registered Office Address:	•	·····		·
· - · · · ·		Enter Flo	rida street address	
	 		, Florida	2ip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and . accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

t <u>le</u>	Name	Addréss	Type of Action
ABR	SUNSHINE STATE COAST	1688 MERIDIAN AVENUE	<u> . I pro of . Reviola</u>
			Add
	· ,	SUITE 700	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	💻 Rепюче
		MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139	Change
			CI Remove
			Change
		· · ·	
			🗖 Add
		موجوع محمد المراجع ا	Remove
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			Change
	· · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	🗖 Add
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Remove
			Change
		tille and a second strategy and the second second strategy and the second second second second second second s	C Chaige
·····			🖸 Add
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• •	
			Remove
	· · ·		Change
· ·			
	· ·		Add
			C Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) 2/23/2017 E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed. MARCH 9TH 2017: Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member EDITANUEL Typed or printed name of signee Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00